

Estimate

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **HUSSAINE HARDWARE**

BETUL

No : **1368**

Dated : **10/01/2026**

Lr No : **3488**

Lr Date : **__-__-__**

Transport : **SHINE GARAGE**

No of DAG : **6**

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	TREE GUARD 4*4	*	100.00	PC	40.00	4,000.00
2	GLASS FIBER MESH 6INCHE LIGHT	*	24.00	BDL	160.00	3,840.00
3	GLASS FIBER MESH 6INCHE HEAVY	*	24.00	BDL	220.00	5,280.00
4	ALUMINIUM JALI SILVER 3ft	*	4.00		2700.00	10,800.00
5	ALUMINIUM JALI SILVER 4ft	*	4.00		3600.00	14,400.00
					Total :	38320.00

Remark

Grand Total

156.00

Freight 180.00

NET BALANCE: 225,600.00

RS. THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Total 38500.00